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Mark Andersen
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CERTIFICATION OF CANDIDATE QUALIFICATION FOR BALLOT

NOTIFICATION OF CHAPTER 101.5612, F.S. TESTING OF TABULATING EQUIPMENT

I hereby acknowledge receipt of written notification from the Bay County Supervisor of Elections Office, as
required by Florida Statute 101.5612, of the time and location of the public testing of tabulation equipment to
be used in the elections listed below. I understand this testing will take place at the Bay County Election
Center, 205 Mosley Drive, Lynn Haven, Florida at the date and time listed below.

POLL WATCHER NOTIFICATION REQUIREMENTS

T also acknowledge that I’ve been informed that I must designate in writing a poll watchers list to the
Supervisor of Elections by the submission deadlines stated below and that the list will be approved by the

deadlines stated below (F.S. 101.131).

Primary

Public Testing

Poll Watcher Submission Deadline Early Voting
Poll Watcher Approval Deadline Early Voting
Poll Watcher Submission Deadline Election Day

Poll Watcher Approval Deadline Election Day
General)
Public Testing

Poll Watcher Submission Deadline Early Voting
Poll Watcher Approval Deadline Early Voting
Poll Watcher Submission Deadline Election Day
Poll Watcher Approval Deadline Election Day

Day
Friday
Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

Friday
Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

Month, Year
August 1, 2008
July 28, 2008

August 1, 2008
August 12, 2008
August 15, 2008

October 10, 2008

October 6, 2008

October 10, 2008
October 21, 2008
October 24, 2008

Time

8:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

8:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
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Candidate Signature Date
(iwmdr, DD LDJ/IK/DK
Deputy Supe@visor Stamp/Witness /Date

Diane C. Brown, candidate for the office of County Commissioner, District 5, has officially qualified to have
her name placed on the ballot for the Primary and/or General Election this year.
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Mark ersen, Supervisor of Elections

Date (Month /Day / Year)
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